Subhas Chandra

Bose Centenary Colle

LALBAGH, P.O & DIST-MURSHIDABAD e ESTD.-

NAME
SL,
No.
1 TANTU DAS
2 AMIT DAS
3 DIPANKAR MISTRI

SHILPI MAJHI
4

NEHA HOWLADAR
5
DULINA KHATUN
6
LINA BISWAS
7
SHIULI PODDAR
8
SUPRITI SINGHA
9
JULEKHA KHATUN
10
11 UTPAL MANDAL
12 SUDEEP PAL
NISA HOWLADAR
13
AJMIRA KHATUN
14
RAJIA SULTANA
15
MARIYA KHATUN
16
SRIPARNA PAUL
17
MAHENUR NESHA
18 KHATUN
MD MAZNUR
19 RAHMAN
RAKHI BEGAM
20
RABIUL RAHAMAN
21 MONDAL
HELINA KHATUN
22
SORIFA KHATUN
23
SURIAYA PARVIN
24
DILRUBA KHATUN
25
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3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020

HONS. SUBJECT STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE

EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
EDUCATION

EDUCATION
EDUCATION
Bengali

EDUCATION
Bengali
EDUCATION
Bengali
Bengali
EDUCATION
Bengali
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION

B.A/18/0001
B.A/18/0002
B.A/18/0004
B.A/18/0005

B.A/18/0007

B.A/18/0008

B.A/18/0009

B.A/18/0010

B.A/18/0011

B.A/18/0012

B.A/18/0013
B.A/18/0014
B.A/18/0016

B.A/18/0017

B.A/18/0018

B.A/18/0019

B.A/18/0020

B.A/18/0022

B.A/18/0023

B.A/18/0024

B.A/18/0025

B.A/18/0027

B.A/18/0028

B.A/18/0029

B.A/18/0030

1180001
1180002
1180004
1180005

1180007

1180008

1180009

1180010

1180011

1180012

1180013
1180014
1180016

1180017

1180018

1180019

1180020

1180022

1180023

1180024

1180025

1180027

1180028

1180029

1180030

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
SC

SC

OBC-A

General

General

SC

OBC-A

SC
General
SC

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-B

OBC-A

OBC-A

General

OBC-A

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A

SEX STREAM COURSE
TYPE
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
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SUVANKAR SINGHA Political Science B.A/18/0031 1180031 SC Male B.A Honours
26

NIBEDITA MONDAL EDUCATION B.A/18/0032 1180032 SC Female B.A Honours
27

EBNE MASUD EDUCATION B.A/18/0033 1180033 OBC-A Male B.A Honours
28 MANDAL

SARJINA KHATUN EDUCATION B.A/18/0034 1180034 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
29

MITHUN MONDAL  POLITICAL B.A/18/0035 1180035 SC Male B.A Honours
30 SCIENCE

SOVA DAS EDUCATION B.A/18/0036 1180036 SC Female B.A Honours
31

SUKIBA KHATUN EDUCATION B.A/18/0037 1180037 General Female B.A Honours
32

MENOKA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0038 1180038 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
33 SCIENCE

SUSMITA ROY POLITICAL B.A/18/0040 1180040 General Female B.A Honours
34 SCIENCE

NISHA SAHA EDUCATION B.A/18/0041 1180041 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
35

BABU SK POLITICAL B.A/18/0042 1180042 General Male B.A Honours
36 SCIENCE

SUCHANDRA Bengali B.A/18/0043 1180043 ST Female B.A Honours
37 MURARI

ANJU ROY EDUCATION B.A/18/0044 1180044 General Female B.A Honours
38

NAJMA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0046 1180046 General Female B.A Honours
39 SCIENCE

BIJETA SARKAR POLITICAL B.A/18/0048 1180048 SC Female B.A Honours
40 SCIENCE

RAJASHRI KAIRI POLITICAL B.A/18/0049 1180049 SC Female B.A Honours
41 SCIENCE

BARNALI HALDAR POLITICAL B.A/18/0050 1180050 SC Female B.A Honours
42 SCIENCE

RUKSANA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0051 1180051 General Female B.A Honours
43 SCIENCE

SABINA YEASMIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0052 1180052 General Female B.A Honours
44 SCIENCE

RUNA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0053 1180053 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
45 SCIENCE

MOUMITA MONDAL EDUCATION B.A/18/0054 1180054 SC Female B.A Honours
46

PAYEL RABIDAS EDUCATION B.A/18/0055 1180055 SC Female B.A Honours
a7

MORNISA SABANA POLITICAL B.A/18/0056 1180056 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
48 KHATUN SCIENCE

MITRA GHOSH POLITICAL B.A/18/0058 1180058 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
49 SCIENCE

MANUAR HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0060 1180060 OBC-A Male B.A Honours
50 SCIENCE
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SAIN HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0061 1180061 General Male B.A Honours
51 SCIENCE

JENARUL HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0063 1180063 General Male B.A Honours
52 SCIENCE

TUSHAR SK POLITICAL B.A/18/0064 1180064 General Male B.A Honours
53 SCIENCE

SAIKAT POLITICAL B.A/18/0065 1180065 General Male B.A Honours
54 CHAKRABARTY SCIENCE
55 BISHAL GHOSH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0067 1180067 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

PRAFULLA MANDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0068 1180068 SC Male B.A Honours
56
57 SAYAN MANDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0070 1180070 SC Male B.A Honours
58 SAHIL ALI SK SANSKRIT B.A/18/0071 1180071 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

SHRABONI SARKAR SANSKRIT B.A/18/0072 1180072 SC Female B.A Honours
59

AMBA MONDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0074 1180074 SC Female B.A Honours
60

PRIYA KUNDU SANSKRIT B.A/18/0075 1180075 General Female B.A Honours
61

ADITI ROY SANSKRIT B.A/18/0076 1180076 General Female B.A Honours
62

ANJALI KHATUN PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0077 1180077 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
63

URMILA KHATUN PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0078 1180078 General Female B.A Honours
64

HITASHREE DEY SANSKRIT B.A/18/0079 1180079 General Female B.A Honours
65

MONDIRA GHOSH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0080 1180080 General Female B.A Honours
66

PRIYANKA MONDAL PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0081 1180081 General Female B.A Honours
67

PRITHA HALDER PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0082 1180082 SC Female B.A Honours
68

ANUBHA MANDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0083 1180083 General Female B.A Honours
69

SUPARNA NATH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0084 1180084 General Female B.A Honours
70

MAMPI MANDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0085 1180085 General Female B.A Honours
71

PRANTIKA BAG SANSKRIT B.A/18/0086 1180086 General Female B.A Honours
72

RIYA SARKAR SANSKRIT B.A/18/0087 1180087 General Female B.A Honours
73

priya sarkar SANSKRIT B.A/18/0088 1180088 General Female B.A Honours
74

HOSNIARA BEGAM PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0090 1180090 General Female B.A Honours
75

BEAUTY KHATUN PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0091 1180091 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
76
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86 SANJOY GHOSH
ANSARUL MANDAL

87
88

89
90

91
92

93

94

95
96

97

98
99

100

101 NAJMUL HAQUE
RAFINA KHATUN

102

103

104
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AMRITA MONDAL

RUPA SHARMA

NEHA SAHA

TANIYA DAS

ANJALIKA KHATUN

MALLIKA KHATUN

JESMIN KHATUN

SREYA SARKAR

JYOTIRMOY HAZRA

AKBAR ALI

SAYED HOSSAIN

RIJU PAL

TASLIMA KHATUN

IKBAL SK
PRIYA HALDER

NURTAJ KHATUN

MUNIRA KHATUN

RAMIJ RAJA

BIDISHA SARKAR

ASHUARA KHATUN

AMIT MAHATO
RUMA HALDAR

RAKHI HALDAR

SUMANA HALDAR

PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
Bengali

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY
Bengali

HISTORY

HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

B.A/18/0092

B.A/18/0093

B.A/18/0094

B.A/18/0095

B.A/18/0098

B.A/18/0099

B.A/18/0100

B.A/18/0102

B.A/18/0103

B.A/18/0104
B.A/18/0105

B.A/18/0106
B.A/18/0107

B.A/18/0110
B.A/18/0111

B.A/18/0113
B.A/18/0114

B.A/18/0115

B.A/18/0116

B.A/18/0117
B.A/18/0118

B.A/18/0122

B.A/18/0123
B.A/18/0126

B.A/18/0127
B.A/18/0128

B.A/18/0130

B.A/18/0133

1180092

1180093

1180094

1180095

1180098

1180099

1180100

1180102

1180103

1180104
1180105

1180106
1180107

1180110
1180111

1180113
1180114

1180115

1180116

1180117
1180118

1180122

1180123
1180126

1180127
1180128

1180130

1180133
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SC

OBC-B

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

SC

General
OBC-A

General
General

General
OBC-A

OBC-A
SC

General

OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A

General

SC
SC

OBC-A
OBC-A

SC

SC

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
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105 SABBIR ALI HISTORY B.A/18/0136 1180136 General Male B.A Honours

RINKU KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/0137 1180137 General Female B.A Honours
106

RIMPI HALDAR GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0138 1180138 SC Female B.A Honours
107

SANGITA DAS GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0139 1180139 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
108

ISMA KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/0141 1180141 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
109

MIMI AFSANA HISTORY B.A/18/0142 1180142 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
110

JULEKHA KHATUN  Bengali B.A/18/0143 1180143 General Female B.A Honours
111

IPSITA DAS GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0144 1180144 sC Female B.A Honours
112

ANJUMAN PARVIN GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0146 1180146 General Female B.A Honours
113

TANIA ISLAM HISTORY B.A/18/0147 1180147 General Female B.A Honours
114

BIPLOBI MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/0148 1180148 SC Female B.A Honours
115
116 KAILASH PAUL HISTORY B.A/18/0149 1180149 General Male B.A Honours

MARIYEAM GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0151 1180151 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
117 RAHAMAN

MONIJA SULTANA GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0153 1180153 General Female B.A Honours
118

NIHARBANU GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0155 1180155 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
119 KHATUN

RANIKA KHATUN GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0156 1180156 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
120

KAKOLI DAS HISTORY B.A/18/0157 1180157 General Female B.A Honours
121

NAJMA SULTANA Bengali B.A/18/0158 1180158 General Female B.A Honours
122

JOIETA SAHA GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0159 1180159 General Female B.A Honours
123
124 RAHUL MONDAL HISTORY B.A/18/0160 1180160 SC Male B.A Honours

PAROMITA SIL GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0161 1180161 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
125

SALMA SULTANA  Bengali B.A/18/0162 1180162 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
126

SAMSAD KHATUN GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0163 1180163 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
127

NARSHIDA KHATUN HISTORY B.A/18/0165 1180165 General Female B.A Honours
128

SOMA MAJUMDER  POLITICAL B.A/18/0168 1180168 General Female B.A Honours
129 SCIENCE

RINKU HALDER POLITICAL B.A/18/0169 1180169 SC Female B.A Honours
130 SCIENCE
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SHRAYANKA
131 KUNDU
NAMITA HALDER
132
SAFIKA KHATUN
133
134 MD YAMIN SK
NIKITA ROY
135
BEAUTY KHATUN
136

ISMETARA KHATUN

137
MD INJAMAMUL
138 HOQUE
SUPRIYA MONDAL
139
TARJINA KHATUN
140
SUNITA DHAR
141
MD SANOAR
142 HOSSAIN
MANIRA KHATUN
143
Suchayeta Ghosh
144
SOMA MONDAL
145
NUR HOSSAIN
146
BARNALI DAS
147
148 INJARUL KHAN
NIKITA SONAR
149
CHUMKI KHATUN
150
151 BIKRAM SINGHA
152 KRISHNA SONAR
SHREYA MALLICK
153
154 ABU RAIHAN
DIPAYAN
155 KARMAKAR
SUMI BARMAN
156

RIMPA PAUL
157

GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

Bengali
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
Bengali
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY

Bengali

GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

B.A/18/0170 1180170
B.A/18/0171 1180171
B.A/18/0172 1180172

B.A/18/0173
B.A/18/0176

1180173

1180176
B.A/18/0177 1180177
B.A/18/0178 1180178
B.A/18/0179 1180179
B.A/18/0180 1180180
B.A/18/0181 1180181
B.A/18/0183 1180183
B.A/18/0185 1180185
B.A/18/0186 1180186
B.A/18/0188 1180188
B.A/18/0189 1180189
B.A/18/0190 1180190
B.A/18/0192 1180192

B.A/18/0194
B.A/18/0195

1180194
1180195

B.A/18/0196 1180196

B.A/18/0198
B.A/18/0199
B.A/18/0200

1180198
1180199
1180200

B.A/18/0202
B.A/18/0203

1180202

1180203
B.A/18/0204 1180204

B.A/18/0205 1180205
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General

SC

OBC-A

OBC-A
General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A

SC

OBC-A

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-B

SC

General

SC

OBC-A
OBC-B

General

SC
OBC-B
SC

General
OBC-B

SC

General

webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
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KABERI GHOSH

158

SROBONA NANDI

159

SHAHNUZZAMAN

160 SARKAR

161 RAHUL GHOSH
162 IMRUL KAYES
YUSUHANA KHAN

163

164 MALAY MANDAL
SANDIPAN MANDAL

165

166 BARUN NUNIA
167 DEBANJAN PAL
RINKI KHATUN

168

RAJKUMAR SHAIKH

169

SAGORIKA KHATUN

170

CHANDRA KANTA

171 MONDAL

ASHIF AHAMMED

172 MOLLA

ADITI MONDAL

173

ARPITA KARMAKAR

174

MURSALIM SHAIKH

175

176 RANJU MANDAL
BARNALI KUNDU

177

JAYKRISHNA

178 SINGHA

NANDITA MONDAL

179

BONI NANDI

180

181 MD MASUD ALAM
MD NOOR JAMAL

182 sk

KOUSHIK MONDAL

183

SUMITRA PAL

184

SUKLA GHOSH

185

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

Bengali

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

B.A/18/0206

B.A/18/0207

B.A/18/0209

B.A/18/0210
B.A/18/0211
B.A/18/0212

B.A/18/0214
B.A/18/0217

B.A/18/0219
B.A/18/0220
B.A/18/0221

B.A/18/0222

B.A/18/0223

B.A/18/0224

B.A/18/0225

B.A/18/0226

B.A/18/0229

B.A/18/0231

B.A/18/0232
B.A/18/0233

B.A/18/0235

B.A/18/0236

B.A/18/0238

B.A/18/0243
B.A/18/0244

B.A/18/0245

B.A/18/0248

B.A/18/0250
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1180206

1180207

1180209

1180210
1180211
1180212

1180214
1180217

1180219
1180220
1180221

1180222

1180223

1180224

1180225

1180226

1180229

1180231

1180232
1180233

1180235

1180236

1180238

1180243
1180244

1180245

1180248

1180250
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OBC-B Female B.A

General

General

General
OBC-A
OBC-A

SC
General

SC
OBC-B
OBC-A

OBC-A

General

SC

OBC-A

General

OBC-B

OBC-A

SC
General

SC

OBC-B

General

General
OBC-A

SC

OBC-B

General

Female

Male

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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SWAPAN KHAMARU ENGLISH

186
187 RUBEL SK
UMME HABIBA
188 SULTANA
JAHIDA KHATUN
189
RAHUL
190 CHAKRABORTY

BIPLAB MAJUMDAR

191

SHUBHRA
192 MUKHERJEE
193 RAJA SAHA

MRINMOY SARKAR

194
LABANI SARKAR
195
196 ASIT MONDAL
ARUP
197 CHAKRABORTY
198 ABU RAIHAN

CHAYAN DEBNATH

199

DIPANKAR MANDAL

200

MOUSUMI KHATUN

201
DISHA ROY
202 CHOWDHURY
KRISHNA KALI
203 CHANDA

INTEJAMIA KHATUN

204
205 RAKIB HOSSAIN

RIMPA HALDER
206

TOUSIK ALAM
207 SARKAR
MADHUMITA
208 SINGHA
209 SAMIM HOSSAIN
210 SABIR HOSSAIN
211 PRATYAY NATH

MAMPI KHATUN
212

213 PRIYOM SAHA
214 SOURAV MITRA

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

EDUCATION
SANSKRIT

Bengali

HISTORY
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

HISTORY
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

B.A/18/0252

B.A/18/0253
B.A/18/0255

B.A/18/0258

B.A/18/0260

B.A/18/0261

B.A/18/0262

B.A/18/0263
B.A/18/0264

B.A/18/0266

B.A/18/0267
B.A/18/0268

B.A/18/0269
B.A/18/0271

B.A/18/0272

B.A/18/0276

B.A/18/0278

B.A/18/0281

B.A/18/0282

B.A/18/0283
B.A/18/0284

B.A/18/0285

B.A/18/0286

B.A/18/0288
B.A/18/0289
B.A/18/0291
B.A/18/0292

B.A/18/0293
B.A/18/0297

1180252

1180253
1180255

1180258

1180260

1180261

1180262

1180263
1180264

1180266

1180267
1180268

1180269
1180271

1180272

1180276

1180278

1180281

1180282

1180283
1180284

1180285

1180286

1180288
1180289
1180291
1180292

1180293
1180297

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
Fh. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543

SC

OBC-A
General

General

General

General

General

General
General

SC

SC
General

General
OBC-B

SC

General

SC

General

General

OBC-A
SC

OBC-A

SC

General
OBC-A
OBC-B
OBC-A

SC
General

webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Female B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
Male B.A Honours
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215 JOYDEB MONDAL

ARUNIT

216 MUKHOPADHYAY
RIMITA BAGCHI

217

218 SUBIR DAS
ESHIKA SARKAR

219

MONISHITA PAL

220

MD AMINUL HASAN

221 sk
222 NASIR SK

MOMINA KHATUN

223

224 BINAYAK MANDAL
SANGITA MONDAL

225

RINA MONDAL

226

MOU MONDAL

227

228 MD ANSWAR ALI
SARMIN KHATUN

229

230 KUNAL ROY
231 SAMIR SAHA
AJIMA KHATUN

232

RAJIDA KHATUN

233

NAZMA PARVIN

234

SOUVIK KARMAKAR

235

SOFIA KHATUN

236

RASIDA KHATUN

237

238 DIPTANGSHU PAL
ASHADUJJAMAN

239 NUR
SUDIPTA

240 BANERJEE

241 RIMON SK

SYED MD KUMAIL

242 RAZA

TAPATI MONDAL

243

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

Bengali

ENGLISH
EDUCATION

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
PHILOSOPHY

ENGLISH
SANSKRIT

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

URDU
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
Bengali
HISTORY

PHILOSOPHY
EDUCATION
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Bengali

ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
HISTORY

ENGLISH

Bengali

B.A/18/0298
B.A/18/0300

B.A/18/0301

B.A/18/0305
B.A/18/0306

B.A/18/0308

B.A/18/0317

B.A/18/0318
B.A/18/0322

B.A/18/0324
B.A/18/0325

B.A/18/0327

B.A/18/0328

B.A/18/0329
B.A/18/0330

B.A/18/0331
B.A/18/0354
B.A/18/0389

B.A/18/0395

B.A/18/0418

B.A/18/0437

B.A/18/0572

B.A/18/0574

B.A/18/0575
B.A/18/0733

B.A/18/0775

B.A/18/0806
B.A/18/1167

B.A/18/1214

1180298
1180300

1180301

1180305
1180306

1180308

1180317

1180318
1180322

1180324
1180325

1180327

1180328

1180329
1180330

1180331
1180354
1180389

1180395

1180418

1180437

1180572

1180574

1180575
1180733

1180775

1180806
1181167

1181214

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
Fh. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543

SC
General

General

SC
SC

General

General

OBC-A
OBC-A

SC
General

SC

SC

General
General

SC
General
General

General

General

OBC-B

OBC-A

OBC-A

General
OBC-A

General

General
General

General

webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

Male B.A
Male B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Female B.A

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
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SARMISTHA Bengali B.A/18/1271 1181271 General Female B.A Honours
244 MONDAL

POUMITH SARKAR Bengali B.A/18/1475 1181475 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
245

HALIMA KHATUN HISTORY B.A/18/1531 1181531 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
246

SONALI MONDAL  HISTORY B.A/18/1532 1181532 SC Female B.A Honours
247

JHILIK KHATUN ENGLISH B.A/18/1555 1181555 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
248

KASHMIRY KHATUN URDU B.A/18/1584 1181584 General Female B.A Honours
249

SOMA DEY EDUCATION B.A/18/1615 1181615 General Female B.A Honours
250

GOURAB Bengali B.A/18/1663 1181663 General Male B.A Honours
251 GOSWAMI
252 SOHEL RANA SK ENGLISH B.A/18/1665 1181665 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

PAYEL SULTANA ENGLISH B.A/18/1667 1181667 General Female B.A Honours
253

ASHA KHATUN ENGLISH B.A/18/1668 1181668 General Female B.A Honours
254

MONALISA GHOSH ENGLISH B.A/18/1669 1181669 General Female B.A Honours
255

SWEETY DEY ENGLISH B.A/18/1670 1181670 General Female B.A Honours
256

SUBHANKAR ENGLISH B.A/18/1673 1181673 General Male B.A Honours
257 BISWAS
258 AMMAR HOSSAIN  ENGLISH B.A/18/1674 1181674 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

WAHIDA PARVIN ENGLISH B.A/18/1675 1181675 General Female B.A Honours
259

ANEWSHA ENGLISH B.A/18/1676 1181676 General Female B.A Honours
260 SARANGI
261 INJAMUL SK Bengali B.A/18/1677 1181677 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

SMRITI MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/1678 1181678 SC Female B.A Honours
262

SONALI PRAMANIK Bengali B.A/18/1679 1181679 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
263

PINKI KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/1681 1181681 General Female B.A Honours
264
265 BIDHAN MONDAL  Bengali B.A/18/1683 1181683 SC Male B.A Honours

NEHA KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/1684 1181684 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
266

NIKITA SARKAR Bengali B.A/18/1687 1181687 General Female B.A Honours
267

PAMPI MANDAL Bengali B.A/18/1688 1181688 General Female B.A Honours
268
269 KUMARJYOTI ROY Bengali B.A/18/1690 1181690 General Male B.A Honours

NASIMA SULTANA  Bengali B.A/18/1692 1181692 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
270
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SAHINA KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/1694 1181694 General Female B.A Honours
271

SUDIPTA BISWAS  Bengali B.A/18/1695 1181695 SC Female B.A Honours
272

JAHIDA KHATUN  Bengali B.A/18/1696 1181696 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
273

OLIULLAH MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/1697 1181697 General Male B.A Honours
274

TAJKIA BEGAM Bengali B.A/18/1698 1181698 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
275

HENA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/1699 1181699 General Female B.A Honours
276 SCIENCE

JESMINA KHATUN  POLITICAL B.A/18/1700 1181700 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
277 SCIENCE

TOTAN SK POLITICAL B.A/18/1701 1181701 General Male B.A Honours
278 SCIENCE

ALIA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/1702 1181702 General Female B.A Honours
279 SCIENCE

SAHINA KHATUN  POLITICAL B.A/18/1705 1181705 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
280 SCIENCE

ASHA PERVIN POLITICAL B.A/18/1708 1181708 General Female B.A Honours
281 SCIENCE

SARFARAJ SK POLITICAL B.A/18/1709 1181709 General Male B.A Honours
282 SCIENCE

PAPIYA DEBNATH  SANSKRIT B.A/18/1710 1181710 General Female B.A Honours
283
284 BAPI MONDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/1711 1181711 SC Male B.A Honours
285 TARIF HOSSAIN SANSKRIT B.A/18/1713 1181713 General Male B.A Honours
286 SYED NIRAJ SANSKRIT B.A/18/1714 1181714 General Male B.A Honours
287 SAMIM HASAN PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/1718 1181718 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

TASMIRA KHATUN PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/1720 1181720 General Female B.A Honours
288

RAFIYA KHATUN  PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/1721 1181721 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
289
290 SANDIP DAS HISTORY B.A/18/1723 1181723 General Male B.A Honours

PALLABI HEMBRAM HISTORY B.A/18/1724 1181724 General Female B.A Honours
291

NURJAHAN HISTORY B.A/18/1726 1181726 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
292 KHATUN

TANIA KHATUN HISTORY B.A/18/1727 1181727 OBC-A Female B.A Honours
293
294 SAHIN ALAM HISTORY B.A/18/1730 1181730 OBC-A Male B.A Honours

PRIYA KHATUN HISTORY B.A/18/1733 1181733 General Female B.A Honours
295

BANDANA MANDAL HISTORY B.A/18/1734 1181734 General Female B.A Honours
296
297 GOLAM KIBRIYA HISTORY B.A/18/1735 1181735 OBC-A Male B.A Honours
298 SELINA KHATUN  EDUCATION B.A/18/1738 1181738 OBC-A Male B.A Honours
299 MANOAR SK EDUCATION B.A/18/1739 1181739 OBC-A Male B.A Honours
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300 RUBEL AHAMMED EDUCATION

MADHUSREE PAUL EDUCATION
301
302 ANANDA SARKAR  EDUCATION

ISHANI ROY EDUCATION
303

SOUMILI BANIK EDUCATION
304

DEBOLINA GHOSH EDUCATION
305

NILANJANA EDUCATION
306 BHOWMIK

TAHAMINA KHATUN EDUCATION
307

NURNESHA EDUCATION
308 KHATUN

SUBHALAKSHMI EDUCATION
309 CHAUDHURI

PRITILATA DAS EDUCATION
310
311 WASIM MONDAL EDUCATION

MST SUMAYA EDUCATION
312 BEGUM

HENA KHATUN EDUCATION
313

SABNAM PARVIN EDUCATION
314

SHIPRA PRAMANIK GEOGRAPHY
315

SILPA KHANAM GEOGRAPHY
316
317 BISAL DAS GEOGRAPHY
318 SUROJIT GHOSH GEOGRAPHY

MD SAHEDIN ALAM GEOGRAPHY
319
320 NUR ISLAM GEOGRAPHY
321 SAHEDI HASSAN GEOGRAPHY

UTTARA GEOGRAPHY
322 CHOUDHURY

RIYA DAS GEOGRAPHY
323
324 SOUMAK MITRA GEOGRAPHY

NANDITA DAS PHILOSOPHY
325
326 GARGY DUTTA SANSKRIT

ANUSHA SHIL PHILOSOPHY
327

TANUSHREE SANSKRIT
328 SINGHA

B.A/18/1740
B.A/18/1743

B.A/18/1744
B.A/18/1745

B.A/18/1746

B.A/18/1747

B.A/18/1748

B.A/18/1749

B.A/18/1750

B.A/18/1751

B.A/18/1752

B.A/18/1753
B.A/18/1754

B.A/18/1755

B.A/18/1756

B.A/18/1759

B.A/18/1760

B.A/18/1761
B.A/18/1762
B.A/18/1763

B.A/18/1765
B.A/18/1767
B.A/18/1770

B.A/18/1772

B.A/18/1773
B.A/18/1774

B.A/18/1775
B.A/18/1776

B.A/18/1777

1181740
1181743

1181744
1181745

1181746

1181747

1181748

1181749

1181750

1181751

1181752

1181753
1181754

1181755

1181756

1181759

1181760

1181761
1181762
1181763

1181765
1181767
1181770

1181772

1181773
1181774

1181775
1181776

1181777

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
Fh. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543
website: www.schee.ac.in

General
General

General
General

General

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-B

General

OBC-A
OBC-A

General

General

OBC-B

General

SC
OBC-B
General

General
OBC-A
OBC-B

OBC-B

General
General

General
OBC-B

General

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Male B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
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JYOTI GHOSH

329
330 TUHIN SK

CHAMPA KHATUN

331

MADHURIMA ROY

332

Pritilata Mondal

333

RUPALI MONDAL

334

TAPAN DEB

335 BISWAS

336 ASIF EKBAL
ABU SAYED AFRID

337

HASINA AKTAR

338

AMINA KHATUN

339

NURUN NISHA

340

AMINA KHATUN

341

342 BITTU GHOSH
INJAMAMUL

343 HOQUE

ANUSUYA SARKAR

344

SUMANA SARKAR

345

EBRAHIM SK

346

CHANDNI KHATUN

347

348 MD RAHUL SK
349 SAHIL RANA
RANI PRAMANIK

350

MST DONA

351 KHATUN

SAMIMA KHATUN

352

353 AJIT TIWARI
354 EBRAHIM SK
SUSMITA NANDY

355

356 SUBRATI SK

Bengali

EDUCATION
HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
ENGLISH
Bengali

EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY

Bengali
Bengali

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY
ENGLISH
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
URDU

ENGLISH
HISTORY
SANSKRIT

PHILOSOPHY
Bengali

ENGLISH
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

B.A/18/1779

B.A/18/1780
B.A/18/1782

B.A/18/1783

B.A/18/1784

B.A/18/1785

B.A/18/1789

B.A/18/1796
B.A/18/1812

B.A/18/1813

B.A/18/1818

B.A/18/1831

B.A/18/1832

B.A/18/1838
B.A/18/1841

B.A/18/1849

B.A/18/1850

B.A/18/1856

B.A/18/1858

B.A/18/1866
B.A/18/1872
B.A/18/1875

B.A/18/1880

B.A/18/1882

B.A/18/1883
B.A/18/1910
B.A/18/1911

B.A/18/1912

1181779

1181780
1181782

1181783

1181784

1181785

1181789

1181796
1181812

1181813

1181818

1181831

1181832

1181838
1181841

1181849

1181850

1181856

1181858

1181866
1181872
1181875

1181880

1181882

1181883
1181910
1181911

1181912

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
Fh. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543
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OBC-B

General
General

General

General

SC

General

OBC-A
General

OBC-A

General

OBC-A

General

OBC-B
OBC-A

SC

General

General

General

General
General
General

General

General

General
General
General

OBC-A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Female B.A

Male B.A

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours
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358
359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373
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MANOB MONDAL

FERDOUSI KHATUN

JAY PAUL

KHOSMINA
KHATUN

SAIMA PARVIN

RIJIA SULTANA

YUSUF YUHANA

MONDAL

BADSHA SEKH
ANUVA GHOSH
TUHINA KHATUN
NIKITA DUTTA
SAKINA KHATUN
Priyanka Mondal

PRITI SARKAR

Ritika Dutta

MOUSUMI SARKAR

SUBAIDUL SAIKH

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

SANSKRIT

EDUCATION

PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
Bengali
EDUCATION
Bengali

Bengali

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

B.A/18/1913

B.A/18/1918

B.A/18/1942
B.A/18/1948

B.A/18/1961

B.A/18/1976

B.A/18/1977

B.A/18/1979

B.A/18/1994

B.A/18/1995

B.A/18/2001

B.A/18/2012

B.A/18/2026

B.A/18/2030

B.A/18/2036

B.A/18/2037

B.A/18/2049

1181913

1181918

1181942
1181948

1181961

1181976

1181977

1181979

1181994

1181995

1182001

1182012

1182026

1182030

1182036

1182037

1182049
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General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-A

General

General

SC

General

General

SC

General

Male

Female

Male
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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NAME
SL,
No.

SHILPI MAJHI

1

NEHA HOWLADAR

2

SUPRITI SINGHA

3

UTPAL MANDAL

4

NISA HOWLADAR

5

SUVANKAR SINGHA

6

NIBEDITA MONDAL

7

MITHUN MONDAL

8

SOVA DAS
9

BIJETA SARKAR

10

RAJASHRI KAIRI

11

BARNALI HALDAR

12

MOUMITA MONDAL

13

PAYEL RABIDAS

14

PRAFULLA MANDAL

15

SAYAN MANDAL

16

SHRABONI SARKAR

17

AMBA MONDAL

18

PRITHA HALDER

19

AMRITA MONDAL

20

JYOTIRMOY HAZRA

21

PRIYA HALDER

22

Subhas Chandra
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3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020:SC LIST
STUDENT ROLLNO CASTE SEX

HONS. SUBJECT

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
EDUCATION
Bengali
Political Science
EDUCATION
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY

HISTORY

ID

B.A/18/00
05
B.A/18/00
07
B.A/18/00
11
B.A/18/00
13
B.A/18/00
16
B.A/18/00
31
B.A/18/00
32
B.A/18/00
35
B.A/18/00
36
B.A/18/00
48
B.A/18/00
49
B.A/18/00
50
B.A/18/00
54
B.A/18/00
55
B.A/18/00
68
B.A/18/00
70
B.A/18/00
72
B.A/18/00
74
B.A/18/00
82
B.A/18/00
92
B.A/18/01
03
B.A/18/01
14

1180005

1180007

1180011

1180013

1180016

1180031

1180032

1180035

1180036

1180048

1180049

1180050

1180054

1180055

1180068

1180070

1180072

1180074

1180082

1180092

1180103

1180114

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

STREAM COURSE

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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AMIT MAHATO HISTORY B.A/18/01 1180123 SC Male B.A Honours
23 23

RUMA HALDAR GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180126 SC Female B.A Honours
24 26

RAKHI HALDAR GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180130 SC Female B.A Honours
25 30

SUMANA HALDAR GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180133 SC Female B.A Honours
26 33

RIMPI HALDAR GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180138 SC Female B.A Honours
27 38

IPSITA DAS GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180144 sC Female B.A Honours
28 44

BIPLOBI MONDAL  Bengali B.A/18/01 1180148 SC Female B.A Honours
29 48

RAHUL MONDAL HISTORY B.A/18/01 1180160 SC Male B.A Honours
30 60

RINKU HALDER POLITICAL B.A/18/01 1180169 SC Female B.A Honours
31 SCIENCE 69

NAMITA HALDER POLITICAL B.A/18/01 1180171 SC Female B.A Honours
32 SCIENCE 71

SUPRIYA MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/01 1180180 SC Female B.A Honours
33 80

SOMA MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/01 1180189 SC Female B.A Honours
34 89

BARNALI DAS EDUCATION B.A/18/01 1180192 SC Female B.A Honours
35 92

BIKRAM SINGHA GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/01 1180198 SC Male B.A Honours
36 98

SHREYA MALLICK HISTORY B.A/18/02 1180200 SC Female B.A Honours
37 00

SUMI BARMAN GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/02 1180204 SC Female B.A Honours
38 04

MALAY MANDAL GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/02 1180214 SC Male B.A Honours
39 14

BARUN NUNIA GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/02 1180219 SC Male B.A Honours
40 19

CHANDRA KANTA EDUCATION B.A/18/02 1180224 SC Male B.A Honours
41 MONDAL 24

RANJU MANDAL EDUCATION B.A/18/02 1180232 SC Male B.A Honours
42 32

JAYKRISHNA EDUCATION B.A/18/02 1180235 SC Male B.A Honours
43 SINGHA 35

KOUSHIK MONDAL GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/02 1180245 SC Male B.A Honours
44 45

SWAPAN KHAMARU ENGLISH B.A/18/02 1180252 SC Male B.A Honours
45 52

LABANI SARKAR SANSKRIT B.A/18/02 1180266 SC Female B.A Honours
46 66

ASIT MONDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/02 1180267 SC Male B.A Honours
47 67

Teachar-in- Cna
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48 DIPANKAR MANDAL Bengali B.A/18/02 1180272 SC Male B.A Honours
DISHA ROY ENGLISH 7B?A/18/02 1180278 SC Female B.A Honours

49 CHOWDHURY 78
50 RIMPA HALDER ENGLISH S;lA/lB/OZ 1180284 SC Female B.A Honours
MADHUMITA ENGLISH B.A/18/02 1180286 SC Female B.A Honours

51 SINGHA 86
5 PRIYOM SAHA ENGLISH 9B.3A/18/02 1180293 SC Male B.A Honours
53 JOYDEB MONDAL  SANSKRIT B.A/18/02 1180298 SC Male B.A Honours
” SUBIR DAS ENGLISH g?A/lB/OB 1180305 SC Male B.A Honours
o5 ESHIKA SARKAR EDUCATION (I;?A/18/03 1180306 SC Female B.A Honours
o6 BINAYAK MANDAL ENGLISH (I;E.SA/lSIOS 1180324 SC Male B.A Honours
. RINA MONDAL EDUCATION 2Bl.lA/18/O3 1180327 SC Female B.A Honours
e MOU MONDAL EDUCATION E?A/18/03 1180328 SC Female B.A Honours
59 KUNAL ROY ENGLISH 2Bz.gA/18/O3 1180331 SC Male B.A Honours
60 SONALI MONDAL HISTORY ;:.LA/18/15 1181532 SC Female B.A Honours
61 SMRITI MONDAL Bengali E?A/18/16 1181678 SC Female B.A Honours
o BIDHAN MONDAL  Bengali ;?A/18/16 1181683 SC Male B.A Honours
5 SUDIPTA BISWAS  Bengali §.3N18/16 1181695 SC Female B.A Honours
24 BAPI MONDAL SANSKRIT g?A/lS/l? 1181711 SC Male B.A Honours
o BISAL DAS GEOGRAPHY é.lA/18/17 1181761 SC Male B.A Honours
66 RUPALI MONDAL ENGLISH g:.I-A/18/17 1181785 SC Female B.A Honours
. ANUSUYA SARKAR ENGLISH g?A/lS/lS 1181849 SC Female B.A Honours
e Priyanka Mondal Bengali é?A/18/20 1182026 SC Female B.A Honours
e MOUSUMI SARKAR Bengali EG.SA/18/20 1182037 SC Female B.A Honours

37
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3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020: OBC-A LIST

NAME HONS. SUBJECT STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE
SL, TYPE
No.
1 TANTU DAS EDUCATION B.A/18/0001 1180001 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
2 AMIT DAS EDUCATION B.A/18/0002 1180002 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
3 DIPANKAR MISTRI EDUCATION B.A/18/0004 1180004 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
SRIPARNA PAUL Bengali B.A/18/0020 1180020 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
4

NISHA SAHA EDUCATION B.A/18/0041 1180041 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
5

RUNA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0053 1180053 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
6 SCIENCE

MITRA GHOSH POLITICAL B.A/18/0058 1180058 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
7 SCIENCE
8 BISHAL GHOSH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0067 1180067 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

RUPA SHARMA PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0093 1180093 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
9

TANIYA DAS PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0095 1180095 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
10

SANGITA DAS GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0139 1180139 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
11

PAROMITA SIL GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0161 1180161 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
12

Suchayeta Ghosh GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0188 1180188 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
13

NIKITA SONAR HISTORY B.A/18/0195 1180195 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
14
15 KRISHNA SONAR PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0199 1180199 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

DIPAYAN GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0203 1180203 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
16 KARMAKAR

KABERI GHOSH HISTORY B.A/18/0206 1180206 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
17
18 DEBANJAN PAL GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0220 1180220 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

ARPITA KARMAKAR EDUCATION B.A/18/0229 1180229 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
19

NANDITA MONDAL EDUCATION B.A/18/0236 1180236 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
20

SUMITRA PAL ENGLISH B.A/18/0248 1180248 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
21

CHAYAN DEBNATH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0271 1180271 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
22
23 PRATYAY NATH ENGLISH B.A/18/0291 1180291 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

SOUVIK KARMAKAR ENGLISH B.A/18/0437 1180437 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
24

POUMITH SARKAR Bengali B.A/18/1475 1181475 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
25
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SONALI PRAMANIK Bengali B.A/18/1679 1181679 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
26
SUBHALAKSHMI EDUCATION B.A/18/1751 1181751 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
27 CHAUDHURI
SHIPRA PRAMANIK GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/1759 1181759 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
28
29 SUROJIT GHOSH GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/1762 1181762 OBC-B Male B.A Honours
UTTARA GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/1770 1181770 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
30 CHOUDHURY
RIYA DAS GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/1772 1181772 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
31
ANUSHA SHIL PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/1776 1181776 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
32
JYOTI GHOSH Bengali B.A/18/1779 1181779 OBC-B Female B.A Honours
33
34 BITTU GHOSH GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/1838 1181838 OBC-B Male B.A Honours

>
SR L
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SL,

No.

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24
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NAME

DULINA KHATUN
JULEKHA KHATUN
MARIYA KHATUN
MAHENUR NESHA
KHATUN

MD MAZNUR
RAHMAN

RABIUL RAHAMAN
MONDAL

SORIFA KHATUN
SURIAYA PARVIN
DILRUBA KHATUN
EBNE MASUD
MANDAL

SARJINA KHATUN
MENOKA KHATUN
MORNISA SABANA
KHATUN

MANUAR HOSSAIN

SAHIL ALI SK
ANJALI KHATUN

BEAUTY KHATUN
ANSARUL MANDAL
TASLIMA KHATUN

IKBAL SK
MUNIRA KHATUN

RAMIJ RAJA
BIDISHA SARKAR

NAJMUL HAQUE

HONS. SUBJECT STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE

Bengali
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
Bengali
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL

SCIENCE
SANSKRIT

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY
Bengali

HISTORY

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,

3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020

B.A/18/0008

B.A/18/0012

B.A/18/0019

B.A/18/0022

B.A/18/0023

B.A/18/0025

B.A/18/0028

B.A/18/0029

B.A/18/0030

B.A/18/0033

B.A/18/0034

B.A/18/0038

B.A/18/0056

B.A/18/0060

B.A/18/0071
B.A/18/0077

B.A/18/0091

B.A/18/0105

B.A/18/0111

B.A/18/0113
B.A/18/0116

B.A/18/0117
B.A/18/0118

B.A/18/0127

1180008

1180012

1180019

1180022

1180023

1180025

1180028

1180029

1180030

1180033

1180034

1180038

1180056

1180060

1180071
1180077

1180091

1180105

1180111

1180113
1180116

1180117
1180118

1180127

Ph. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543
webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

SEX STREAM COURSE
TYPE

OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
OBC-A Female B.A Honours
OBC-A Male B.A Honours
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48
49

50
51

Subhas Chandra

Bose Centenary Colle

LALBAGH, P.O & DIST-MURSHIDABAD e ESTD.-

RAFINA KHATUN

ISMA KHATUN

MIMI AFSANA

MARIYEAM
RAHAMAN
NIHARBANU
KHATUN

RANIKA KHATUN

SALMA SULTANA

SAMSAD KHATUN

SAFIKA KHATUN

MD YAMIN SK

BEAUTY KHATUN

ISMETARA KHATUN

MD INJAMAMUL

HOQUE

TARJINA KHATUN

MANIRA KHATUN

INJARUL KHAN
IMRUL KAYES

YUSUHANA KHAN

RINKI KHATUN

RAJKUMAR SHAIKH

ASHIF AHAMMED

MOLLA

MURSALIM SHAIKH

MD NOOR JAMAL

SK
RUBEL SK

RAKIB HOSSAIN

TOUSIK ALAM
SARKAR

SABIR HOSSAIN

GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL

SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION
HISTORY
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

B.A/18/0128

B.A/18/0141

B.A/18/0142

B.A/18/0151

B.A/18/0155

B.A/18/0156

B.A/18/0162

B.A/18/0163

B.A/18/0172

B.A/18/0173
B.A/18/0177

B.A/18/0178

B.A/18/0179

B.A/18/0181

B.A/18/0186

B.A/18/0194
B.A/18/0211
B.A/18/0212

B.A/18/0221

B.A/18/0222

B.A/18/0225

B.A/18/0231

B.A/18/0244

B.A/18/0253
B.A/18/0283
B.A/18/0285

B.A/18/0289

1180128

1180141

1180142

1180151

1180155

1180156

1180162

1180163

1180172

1180173
1180177

1180178

1180179

1180181

1180186

1180194
1180211
1180212

1180221

1180222

1180225

1180231

1180244

1180253
1180283
1180285

1180289

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
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OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Male

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Male
OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Male

OBC-A Male

OBC-A Male

OBC-A Male

OBC-A Male
OBC-A Male
OBC-A Male

OBC-A Male

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours
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MAMPI KHATUN

NASIR SK
MOMINA KHATUN

SOFIA KHATUN
RASIDA KHATUN
ASHADUJJAMAN
NUR

HALIMA KHATUN
JHILIK KHATUN

SOHEL RANA SK
AMMAR HOSSAIN
INJAMUL SK
NEHA KHATUN

NASIMA SULTANA

JAHIDA KHATUN

TAJKIA BEGAM

JESMINA KHATUN

SAHINA KHATUN

SAMIM HASAN
RAFIYA KHATUN

NURJAHAN
KHATUN
TANIA KHATUN

SAHIN ALAM
GOLAM KIBRIYA
SELINA KHATUN
MANOAR SK

TAHAMINA KHATUN

NURNESHA
KHATUN
WASIM MONDAL

MST SUMAYA
BEGUM

SANSKRIT

ENGLISH

PHILOSOPHY

ENGLISH

Bengali

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

PHILOSOPHY
PHILOSOPHY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

B.A/18/0292

B.A/18/0318
B.A/18/0322

B.A/18/0572

B.A/18/0574

B.A/18/0733

B.A/18/1531

B.A/18/1555

B.A/18/1665
B.A/18/1674
B.A/18/1677
B.A/18/1684

B.A/18/1692

B.A/18/1696

B.A/18/1698

B.A/18/1700

B.A/18/1705

B.A/18/1718
B.A/18/1721

B.A/18/1726

B.A/18/1727

B.A/18/1730
B.A/18/1735
B.A/18/1738
B.A/18/1739
B.A/18/1749

B.A/18/1750

B.A/18/1753
B.A/18/1754

1180292

1180318
1180322

1180572

1180574

1180733

1181531

1181555

1181665
1181674
1181677
1181684

1181692

1181696

1181698

1181700

1181705

1181718
1181721

1181726

1181727

1181730
1181735
1181738
1181739
1181749

1181750

1181753
1181754
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OBC-A Male
OBC-A Male
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OBC-A Female

OBC-A Female

OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours
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SAHEDI HASSAN
ASIF EKBAL
HASINA AKTAR

NURUN NISHA

INJAMAMUL
HOQUE
SUBRATI SK

TUHINA KHATUN

GEOGRAPHY
EDUCATION
Bengali

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
HISTORY

EDUCATION

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

B.A/18/1767
B.A/18/1796
B.A/18/1813

B.A/18/1831

B.A/18/1841

B.A/18/1912
B.A/18/1995

1181767
1181796
1181813

1181831

1181841

1181912
1181995
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OBC-A Male
OBC-A Male
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B.A

B.A
B.A

Honours
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Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020

NAME HONS. SUBJECT STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE
SL. TYPE
NO.
LINA BISWAS Bengali B.A/18/0009 1180009 General Female B.A Honours
1

SHIULI PODDAR Bengali B.A/18/0010 1180010 General Female B.A Honours
2
3 SUDEEP PAL EDUCATION B.A/18/0014 1180014 General Male B.A Honours

AIJMIRA KHATUN EDUCATION B.A/18/0017 1180017 General Female B.A Honours
4

RAJIA SULTANA Bengali B.A/18/0018 1180018 General Female B.A Honours
5

RAKHI BEGAM Bengali B.A/18/0024 1180024 General Female B.A Honours
6

HELINA KHATUN EDUCATION B.A/18/0027 1180027 General Female B.A Honours
7

SUKIBA KHATUN EDUCATION B.A/18/0037 1180037 General Female B.A Honours
8

SUSMITA ROY POLITICAL B.A/18/0040 1180040 General Female B.A Honours
9 SCIENCE

BABU SK POLITICAL B.A/18/0042 1180042 General Male B.A Honours
10 SCIENCE

ANJU ROY EDUCATION B.A/18/0044 1180044 General Female B.A Honours
11

NAJMA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0046 1180046 General Female B.A Honours
12 SCIENCE

RUKSANA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/0051 1180051 General Female B.A Honours
13 SCIENCE

SABINA YEASMIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0052 1180052 General Female B.A Honours
14 SCIENCE

SAIN HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0061 1180061 General Male B.A Honours
15 SCIENCE

JENARUL HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0063 1180063 General Male B.A Honours
16 SCIENCE

TUSHAR SK POLITICAL B.A/18/0064 1180064 General Male B.A Honours
17 SCIENCE

SAIKAT POLITICAL B.A/18/0065 1180065 General Male B.A Honours
18 CHAKRABARTY SCIENCE

PRIYA KUNDU SANSKRIT B.A/18/0075 1180075 General Female B.A Honours
19

ADITI ROY SANSKRIT B.A/18/0076 1180076 General Female B.A Honours
20

URMILA KHATUN PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0078 1180078 General Female B.A Honours
21

HITASHREE DEY SANSKRIT B.A/18/0079 1180079 General Female B.A Honours
22

MONDIRA GHOSH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0080 1180080 General Female B.A Honours
23
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PRIYANKA MONDAL PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0081 1180081 General Female B.A Honours
24
ANUBHA MANDAL  SANSKRIT B.A/18/0083 1180083 General Female B.A Honours
25
SUPARNA NATH SANSKRIT B.A/18/0084 1180084 General Female B.A Honours
26
MAMPI MANDAL SANSKRIT B.A/18/0085 1180085 General Female B.A Honours
27
PRANTIKA BAG SANSKRIT B.A/18/0086 1180086 General Female B.A Honours
28
RIYA SARKAR SANSKRIT B.A/18/0087 1180087 General Female B.A Honours
29
priya sarkar SANSKRIT B.A/18/0088 1180088 General Female B.A Honours
30
HOSNIARA BEGAM PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0090 1180090 General Female B.A Honours
31
NEHA SAHA PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0094 1180094 General Female B.A Honours
32
ANJALIKA KHATUN PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0098 1180098 General Female B.A Honours
33
MALLIKA KHATUN  PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0099 1180099 General Female B.A Honours
34
JESMIN KHATUN PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0100 1180100 General Female B.A Honours
35
SREYA SARKAR PHILOSOPHY B.A/18/0102 1180102 General Female B.A Honours
36
37 SANJOY GHOSH PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0104 1180104 General Male B.A Honours
38 AKBAR ALI PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/0106 1180106 General Male B.A Honours
SAYED HOSSAIN POLITICAL B.A/18/0107 1180107 General Male B.A Honours
39 SCIENCE
40 RIJU PAL Bengali B.A/18/0110 1180110 General Male B.A Honours
NURTAJ KHATUN  HISTORY B.A/18/0115 1180115 General Female B.A Honours
41
ASHUARA KHATUN HISTORY B.A/18/0122 1180122 General Female B.A Honours
42
43 SABBIR ALI HISTORY B.A/18/0136 1180136 General Male B.A Honours
RINKU KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/0137 1180137 General Female B.A Honours
44
JULEKHA KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/0143 1180143 General Female B.A Honours
45
ANJUMAN PARVIN GEOGRAPHY B.A/18/0146 1180146 General Female B.A Honours
46
TANIA ISLAM HISTORY B.A/18/0147 1180147 General Female B.A Honours
47
48 KAILASH PAUL HISTORY B.A/18/0149 1180149 General Male B.A Honours
MONIJA SULTANA GEOGRAPHY  B.A/18/0153 1180153 General Female B.A Honours
49
KAKOLI DAS HISTORY B.A/18/0157 1180157 General Female B.A Honours
50
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NAJMA SULTANA
51

JOIETA SAHA
52

NARSHIDA KHATUN

53
SOMA MAJUMDER
54
SHRAYANKA
55 KUNDU
NIKITA ROY
56
SUNITA DHAR
57
MD SANOAR
58 HOSSAIN
NUR HOSSAIN
59
CHUMKI KHATUN
60
61 ABU RAIHAN
RIMPA PAUL
62
SROBONA NANDI
63
SHAHNUZZAMAN
64 SARKAR
65 RAHUL GHOSH

SANDIPAN MANDAL

66

SAGORIKA KHATUN

67
ADITI MONDAL
68
BARNALI KUNDU
69
BONI NANDI
70
71 MD MASUD ALAM
SUKLA GHOSH
72
UMME HABIBA
73 SULTANA
JAHIDA KHATUN
74
RAHUL
75 CHAKRABORTY

Bengali
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Bengali

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

Bengali
HISTORY
EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION
ENGLISH

EDUCATION
ENGLISH

SANSKRIT

BIPLAB MAJUMDAR SANSKRIT

76

B.A/18/0158 1180158
B.A/18/0159 1180159
B.A/18/0165 1180165
B.A/18/0168 1180168
B.A/18/0170 1180170
B.A/18/0176 1180176
B.A/18/0183 1180183
B.A/18/0185 1180185
B.A/18/0190 1180190
B.A/18/0196 1180196

B.A/18/0202
B.A/18/0205

1180202

1180205
B.A/18/0207 1180207
B.A/18/0209 1180209

B.A/18/0210
B.A/18/0217

1180210

1180217
B.A/18/0223 1180223
B.A/18/0226 1180226
B.A/18/0233 1180233
B.A/18/0238 1180238

B.A/18/0243
B.A/18/0250

1180243

1180250
B.A/18/0255 1180255
B.A/18/0258 1180258
B.A/18/0260 1180260

B.A/18/0261 1180261
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General
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General
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General
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General

General
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General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Female B.A

Male B.A
Male B.A
Female B.A

B.A
B.A

Male

Female
Female B.A
Male B.A

B.A
B.A

Male

Male

Female B.A
Female B.A
Female B.A
Female B.A

B.A
B.A

Male

Female
Female B.A
Female B.A
Male B.A

Male B.A

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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SHUBHRA

77 MUKHERJEE
78 RAJA SAHA

MRINMOY SARKAR

79
ARUP

80 CHAKRABORTY
81 ABU RAIHAN

MOUSUMI KHATUN

82

KRISHNA KALI

83 CHANDA

INTEJAMIA KHATUN

84

85 SAMIM HOSSAIN
86 SOURAV MITRA

ARUNIT

87 MUKHOPADHYAY
RIMITA BAGCHI

88

MONISHITA PAL

89

MD AMINUL HASAN

90 sK

SANGITA MONDAL

91

92 MD ANSWAR ALI
SARMIN KHATUN

93

94 SAMIR SAHA
AJIMA KHATUN

95

RAJIDA KHATUN

96

NAZMA PARVIN

97

98 DIPTANGSHU PAL

SUDIPTA
99 BANERJEE
100 RIMON SK

SYED MD KUMAIL

101 RAZA

TAPATI MONDAL

102

SARMISTHA

103 MONDAL

ENGLISH

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

ENGLISH

EDUCATION
HISTORY

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT

Bengali
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT

URDU
ENGLISH

Bengali
HISTORY

PHILOSOPHY
EDUCATION

ENGLISH

POLITICAL
SCIENCE
HISTORY

ENGLISH
Bengali

Bengali

KASHMIRY KHATUN URDU

104

B.A/18/0262

B.A/18/0263
B.A/18/0264

B.A/18/0268

B.A/18/0269
B.A/18/0276

B.A/18/0281

B.A/18/0282

B.A/18/0288
B.A/18/0297
B.A/18/0300

B.A/18/0301

B.A/18/0308

B.A/18/0317

B.A/18/0325

B.A/18/0329
B.A/18/0330

B.A/18/0354
B.A/18/0389

B.A/18/0395

B.A/18/0418

B.A/18/0575
B.A/18/0775

B.A/18/0806
B.A/18/1167

B.A/18/1214

B.A/18/1271

B.A/18/1584

1180262

1180263
1180264

1180268

1180269
1180276

1180281

1180282

1180288
1180297
1180300

1180301

1180308

1180317

1180325

1180329
1180330

1180354
1180389

1180395

1180418

1180575
1180775

1180806
1181167

1181214

1181271

1181584
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General
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General
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General
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Male
Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male
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Male
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Female
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B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

Honours
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Honours

Honours
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Honours
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Honours

Honours
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SOMA DEY EDUCATION B.A/18/1615 1181615 General Female B.A Honours
105

GOURAB Bengali B.A/18/1663 1181663 General Male B.A Honours
106 GOSWAMI

PAYEL SULTANA ENGLISH B.A/18/1667 1181667 General Female B.A Honours
107

ASHA KHATUN ENGLISH B.A/18/1668 1181668 General Female B.A Honours
108

MONALISA GHOSH ENGLISH B.A/18/1669 1181669 General Female B.A Honours
109

SWEETY DEY ENGLISH B.A/18/1670 1181670 General Female B.A Honours
110

SUBHANKAR ENGLISH B.A/18/1673 1181673 General Male B.A Honours
111 BISWAS

WAHIDA PARVIN ENGLISH B.A/18/1675 1181675 General Female B.A Honours
112

ANEWSHA ENGLISH B.A/18/1676 1181676 General Female B.A Honours
113 SARANGI

PINKI KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/1681 1181681 General Female B.A Honours
114

NIKITA SARKAR Bengali B.A/18/1687 1181687 General Female B.A Honours
115

PAMPI MANDAL Bengali B.A/18/1688 1181688 General Female B.A Honours
116
117 KUMARJYOTI ROY Bengali B.A/18/1690 1181690 General Male B.A Honours

SAHINA KHATUN Bengali B.A/18/1694 1181694 General Female B.A Honours
118

OLIULLAH MONDAL Bengali B.A/18/1697 1181697 General Male B.A Honours
119

HENA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/1699 1181699 General Female B.A Honours
120 SCIENCE

TOTAN SK POLITICAL B.A/18/1701 1181701 General Male B.A Honours
121 SCIENCE

ALIA KHATUN POLITICAL B.A/18/1702 1181702 General Female B.A Honours
122 SCIENCE

ASHA PERVIN POLITICAL B.A/18/1708 1181708 General Female B.A Honours
123 SCIENCE

SARFARAJ SK POLITICAL B.A/18/1709 1181709 General Male B.A Honours
124 SCIENCE

PAPIYA DEBNATH SANSKRIT B.A/18/1710 1181710 General Female B.A Honours
125
126 TARIF HOSSAIN SANSKRIT B.A/18/1713 1181713 General Male B.A Honours
127 SYED NIRAJ SANSKRIT B.A/18/1714 1181714 General Male B.A Honours

TASMIRA KHATUN PHILOSOPHY  B.A/18/1720 1181720 General Female B.A Honours
128
129 SANDIP DAS HISTORY B.A/18/1723 1181723 General Male B.A Honours

PALLABI HEMBRAM HISTORY B.A/18/1724 1181724 General Female B.A Honours

130
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133 RUBEL AHAMMED
MADHUSREE PAUL

134

135 ANANDA SARKAR

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144
145

146 SOUMAK MITRA
NANDITA DAS

147

148 GARGY DUTTA

149
150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157
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PRIYA KHATUN

BANDANA MANDAL

ISHANI ROY

SOUMILI BANIK

DEBOLINA GHOSH

NILANJANA
BHOWMIK

PRITILATA DAS

HENA KHATUN

SABNAM PARVIN

SILPA KHANAM

MD SAHEDIN ALAM

NUR ISLAM

TANUSHREE
SINGHA
TUHIN SK

CHAMPA KHATUN

MADHURIMA ROY

Pritilata Mondal

TAPAN DEB
BISWAS

ABU SAYED AFRID

AMINA KHATUN

AMINA KHATUN

HISTORY

HISTORY

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION
EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

EDUCATION
HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

Bengali

GEOGRAPHY

Bengali

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

B.A/18/1733

B.A/18/1734

B.A/18/1740
B.A/18/1743

B.A/18/1744
B.A/18/1745

B.A/18/1746

B.A/18/1747

B.A/18/1748

B.A/18/1752

B.A/18/1755

B.A/18/1756

B.A/18/1760

B.A/18/1763

B.A/18/1765
B.A/18/1773
B.A/18/1774

B.A/18/1775
B.A/18/1777

B.A/18/1780
B.A/18/1782

B.A/18/1783

B.A/18/1784

B.A/18/1789

B.A/18/1812

B.A/18/1818

B.A/18/1832

1181733

1181734

1181740
1181743

1181744
1181745

1181746

1181747

1181748

1181752

1181755

1181756

1181760

1181763

1181765
1181773
1181774

1181775
1181777

1181780
1181782

1181783

1181784

1181789

1181812

1181818

1181832
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General
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Female

Female

Female
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B.A
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B.A
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B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
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Honours

Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours

Honours
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Honours
Honours
Honours

Honours
Honours

Honours
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Honours
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Honours

Honours
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Bose Centenary Colle
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SUMANA SARKAR
158

EBRAHIM SK
159

CHANDNI KHATUN
160

161 MD RAHUL SK
162 SAHIL RANA

RANI PRAMANIK
163
MST DONA
164 KHATUN
SAMIMA KHATUN
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166 AJIT TIWARI
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SUSMITA NANDY
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MANOB MONDAL
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FERDOUSI KHATUN
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171 JAY PAUL

KHOSMINA
172 KHATUN

SAIMA PARVIN
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RIJIA SULTANA
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YUSUF YUHANA
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BADSHA SEKH
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ANUVA GHOSH
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NIKITA DUTTA
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SAKINA KHATUN
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PRITI SARKAR
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Ritika Dutta
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SUBAIDUL SAIKH
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3RD SEM HONS. 2019-2020

NAME HONS. SUBJECT STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE
SL. TYPE
NO.
SUCHANDRA Bengali B.A/18/0043 1180043 ST Female B.A Honours
1 MURARI
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